
 

Water Temp °F

Day Max. Min.
Dry-

bulb

Wet-

bulb
Max. Min.

Rain, Melted 

Snow, etc

Snow, Sleet, 

Hail

5906

1 50 27 34.5 33.5 0.22 5950 44

2 42 29 37 35 0.19 5983 33

3 56 34 42.3 38 6031 48

4 68 40 50.2 46 6076 45

5 71 44 47.5 47 T 6097 21 Fog

6 80 45 59.2 56.4 6111 14

7 82 44 47 46.8 0.1 6151 40 Fog

8 75 38 40.8 39 0.12 6214 63

9 43 35 38 36.8 0.89 6289 75

10 45 28 31.3 6415 126

11 40 18 30 6494 79

12 59 26 41 36 6541 47

13 70 39 42.8 39.8 6608 67

14 52 39 42.5 42 0.32 6683 75

15 49 33 47 42.8 T 6718 35

16 62 39 42.2 31 T 6805 87

17 47 20 25 6920 115

18 40 15 21 6963 43

19 37 19 35 34.8 0.88 6998 35

20 45 33 38.8 34.8 T 7044 46

21 55 28 37.8 34 7076 32

22 48 32 35.3 34 0.35 7149 73

23 38 33 37.3 37.3 0.84 7241 92

24 42 32 37.5 36.5 T 7266 25

25 56 35 43 37 7342 76

26 56 26 44.8 38.8 7407 65

27 63 33 48 44.2 7434 27

28 72 38 52.5 49 7462 28

29 80 43 51.2 45 0.11 7500 38

30 66 42 44.5 38.3 7553 53

31 55 27 40 36.5 7604 51

Avg. 56 33 41 40 ##### ##### Total 4.02 0 Total 1698 Total 0

1744 1014 Greatest 0.89 0 Adj. Total 0.00
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